Oct 05 2024 (20:55) India Rail Info

SMVT Bengaluru - Kalaburagi Vande Bharat Express/22232 - VB - CR
SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to KLBG/Kalaburagi Junction (Gulbarga)
8h 50m - 548 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 14:40 1T 0 38 (910 |SWR
2 YNK |Yelahanka Junction 15:08 15:10 2m (1 |1 18 |63 [906 |SWR
3 |ATP  [Anantapur 17:58 18:00 2m |1 |1 214 |68 342 |SCR
4 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 19:00 19:05 5m (3 |1 282 (80 [451 [SCR
5 |MALM |Mantralayam Road 20:15 20:16 m |2 |1 375 |60 [332 [SCR
6 RC Raichur Junction 20:45 20:47 2m |2 |1 404 (72 407 |SCR
7 |YG Yadgir 21:44 21:45 m 1 472 |29 |365 [SCR
8 KLBG |Kalaburagi Junction 23:30 (N 548 |- 454 |CR
(Gulbarga

Oct 05 2024 (20:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




